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AK

AK

1110 Vermont Ave N.W. #300

1110 Vermont Ave N.W. #300

Dan Sullivan

105456.42

Mark Begich

105456.42

Planned Parenthood Votes

DC

DC

09

20005

222412.84

20005

222412.84

C00489799

2014

12

09

09

Transaction ID : B528491

Transaction ID : B528492

12

12

09

Aletheia Henry

09

Paid canvass - persuasion & GOTV

Paid canvass - persuasion & GOTV 2014

210912.84

Community Outreach Group LLC

2014

Community Outreach Group LLC

2014

1

2014
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▼
Support
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Type
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Type

CO

CO

1806 Vernon Street NW, Ste 100

11150 Fairfax Blvd, Ste 550

Cory Gardner

13500.00

Cory Gardner

9530.56

Planned Parenthood Votes

DC

VA

09

22030

70330.56

20009

70330.56

C00489799

2014

12

09

09

Transaction ID : B528494

Transaction ID : B528496

12

12

09

Aletheia Henry

09

Production of broadcast advertisement

TV/cable advertising buy 2014

23030.56

Screen Strategies Media

2014

76 Words

2014

2

2014

Image# 14970757423
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4

12

Washington

Fairfax
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NC

NC

434 West 33rd Street

434 West 33rd Street

Thom Tillis

167.12

Kay Hagan

167.12

Planned Parenthood Votes

NY

NY

09

10001

910174.79

10001

910174.79

C00489799

2014

11

09

09

Transaction ID : B528500

Transaction ID : B528499

11

12

09

Aletheia Henry

09

Value of in-kinded list use (email)

Value of in-kinded list use (email) 2014

334.24

Planned Parenthood Action Fund Inc.

2014

Planned Parenthood Action Fund Inc.

2014

3

2014

Image# 14970757424

11

4

11

New York

New York
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NC

NC

1806 Vernon Street NW, Ste 100

3050 K Street Suite 100

Thom Tillis

4275.00

Thom Tillis

9530.56

Planned Parenthood Votes

248083.20

DC

DC

09

20007

910174.79

20009

910174.79

C00489799

2014

12

09

09

Transaction ID : B528501

Transaction ID : B528497

12

12

09

Aletheia Henry

09

Production of broadcast advertisement

TV/cable advertising buy 2014

13805.56

Waterfront Strategies

2014

76 Words

2014

4

2014
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Washington

Washington
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