24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	PAGE 1 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Planned Parenthood Votes	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Planned Parenthood votes	C C00489799
	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee Community Outreach Group LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 12 2014
Mailing Address 1110 Vermont Ave N.W. #300	Amount
City State Zip Code	105456.42
Washington DC 20005	Transaction ID : B528491 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid canvass - persuasion & GOTV Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District:
Mark Begich Oppose	President State: AK_
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Community Outreach Group LLC	09 / 12 / 2014
Mailing Address 1110 Vermont Ave N.W. #300	Amount
City State Zip Code	105456.42
Washington DC 20005	Transaction ID: B528492 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid canvass - persuasion & GOTV Category/ Type 004	09 / 12 / 2014
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District:
Dan Sullivan Oppose	President Senate State: AK
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 222412.84	Disbursement For: Primary General 2014 Gther (specify) ▶
	0,0040.04
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	> 210912.84
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Aletheia Henry [Electronically Filed] Date Signature	e 09 / 12 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
Planned Parenthood Votes				
	C C00489799			
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on				
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Screen Strategies Media	M M / D D / Y Y Y			
Mailing Address 11150 Fairfax Blvd, Ste 550	09 12 2014 Amount			
City State Zip Code	13500.00			
Fairfax VA 22030	Transaction ID : B528494 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure TV/cable advertising buy Category/ Type 004	09			
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ce Sought: House District:			
Cory Gardner Oppose	President Senate State: CO			
70000 50	pursement For: Primary General			
Per Election for Office Sought 70330.56 2012	Other (specify) ▶			
Full Name of Payee 76 Words	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
70 770140	09 12 2014			
Mailing Address 1806 Vernon Street NW, Ste 100	Amount			
City State Zip Code	9530.56			
Washington DC 20009	Transaction ID : B528496			
Purpose of Expenditure Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Production of broadcast advertisement Category 004 Type 004	09 12 2014			
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ce Sought: House District:			
Cory Gardner Oppose	President X Senate State: CO			
	pursement For: Primary X General			
Per Election for Office Sought 70330.56 201	4 Other (specify) ▶			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	23030.56			
	7 7 7 7 7 7			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not me with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Aletheia Henry [Electronically Filed]	00 12 2014			
Signature Date	09 12 2014			

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	EXI END	TOTILO		PAGE 3 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	_	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	_	
Planned Parenthood Votes				C C00489799		
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	X New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M		
Full Name of Payee Planned Parenthood Action Fund Inc	С.			of Public Distribution/Dissemination	1	
Mailing Address 434 West 33rd Street			Amou	09 11 2014 unt		
City New York				167.12 Transaction ID : B528500		
Purpose of Expenditure Value of in-kinded list use (email)		Category/ Type 004	T.	of Disbursement or Obligation	1	
Name of Federal Candidate Kay Hagan		Support	Office Sough		_	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	g	Oppose	Disbursemer 2014		_	
			C	Other (specify)	_	
Full Name of Payee Planned Parenthood Action Fund Inc.				of Public Distribution/Dissemination]	
Mailing Address 434 West 33rd Street			Amou	unt	_	
City New York	State NY	Zip Code 10001		action ID : B528499 of Disbursement or Obligation	_	
Purpose of Expenditure Value of in-kinded list use (email)		Category/ Type 004		09 / 11 / 2014]	
Name of Federal Candidate Thom Tillis		Support Oppose	Office Sough	NC NC	_	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	910174.79	Disbursemer 2014		 	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		· ·	334.24	1	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res				1	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· •]	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independen with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized					
Aletheia Henry Signature	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	9 09	12 / 2014		
-igitatai -						

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	PAGE 4 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
Planned Parenthood Votes	C C00489799			
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	d on			
Full Name of Payee Waterfront Strategies	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Mailing Address 3050 K Street Suite 100	09 12 2014 Amount			
City State Zip Code	4275.00			
Washington DC 20007	Transaction ID : B528501 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure TV/cable advertising buy Category/ Type 004	09 12 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Name of Federal Candidate Support Offic	e Sought: House District:			
Thom Tillis Oppose	President Senate State: NC			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disb 2014	ursement For:			
Full Name of Payee 76 Words	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Mailing Address 1806 Vernon Street NW, Ste 100	09 12 2014 Amount			
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20009	9530.56 Transaction ID : B528497 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Production of broadcast advertisement Category/ Type 004	09 / 12 / 2014			
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:			
Thom Tillis Oppose	President State: NC			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disb 2014	ursement For:			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	13805.56			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	248083 20			
······································	248083.20			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
[Electronically Filed] Date	09 12 2014			
Signature				